
Waterfront Views

194 Guestrooms & Suites

15,000+ Sq. Ft. Event Space

Rooftop Pool

Valet Parking

Wireless Internet

Fitness Center

Business Solutions Services

AMEN I T I E S

SILVER CLOUD HOTEL 

TACOMA AT POINT RUSTON
WATERFRONT

5 1 2 5  GRAND  LOOP  |  R U S TON ,  WA  9 8 4 0 7

Signature Silver Cloud Coffee

Signature Mattress

Aveda Bath Products

Compact Refrigerator

Secure Laptop Safe

65" Flat Screen Television

Dry Cleaning Services

Hair Dryer

GUE S T ROOMS

S ILVERCLOUD.COM/POINTRUSTON

Restaurant & Bar 

Waterfront Patio Seating

Private Dining Room

COP P E R  &  S A L T

NOR THWE S T  K I T C H EN

100% Nonsmoking

48 Hour Cancellation

Pet Free Hotel

Registered Guests 21+

PO L I C I E S

Full Service Day Spa

S P A  S E R E I N



Waterwalk Trail

Commencement Bay

Point Defiance Park

Point Defiance Marina

Foss Waterway Seaport

Harbor Tours

Vashon Island Ferry

Wright Park

Northwest Trek

Dune Peninsula

E XC I T E

E X P LO R E

E X P E R I E NC E

Tacoma Dome

Zoo & Aquarium

Links Golf Course

Wine Tasting

Local Casino

Movie Theatre

Comedy Club

Bowling

Point Ruston Village

Grand Plaza

Farmer's Market

Bike Rentals

Ruston Spraypark

Seasonal Ice Rink

Summer Concert Series

Promenade Playground

Coffee Shoppe

Ice Creamery

EN R I C H

Museum of Glass

Tacoma Art Museum

America's Car Museum

Children's Museum

Foss Waterway Seaport

University of Puget Sound

UW Tacoma

WA State History Museum

S ILVERCLOUD.COM/POINTRUSTON

THE NEIGHBORHOOD



S ILVERCLOUD.COM/POINTRUSTON

MEETINGS & EVENTS

Featuring a 5,400 square foot

grand ballroom and a covered

outdoor terrace with beautiful

views of Commencement Bay

and the Olympic and Cascade

Mountains; our location is the

perfect venue for your event.

COMMENC EMEN T

BA Y  V I EW



S ILVERCLOUD.COM/POINTRUSTON

MEETINGS & EVENTS

Indulge in a unique event

experience with our Cobalt Room

and Rooftop Terrace, located on the

fifth floor of the hotel. This 2,085

square feet of space incorporates

soft seating lounge furniture along

the pool terrace and a mobile bar to

create a one-of-a-kind event

overlooking Point Ruston Village.

V I L L AG E

V I EW



Sq. Ft.

5,400

1,800

1,560

780

1,875

2,520

825

1,260

430

600

Dimensions

60 x 90

60 x 30

52 x 30

26 x 30

51 x 37

90 x 28

31 x 27

30 x 42

27 x 16

40 x 15

Reception

500

150

120

60

150

200

60

80

-

-

Rounds

400

100

80

40

120

-

40

-

-

-

Crescents

200

50

40

20

60

-

-

-

-

-

Sq. Ft.

5,400

1,800

1,560

780

1,875

2,520

825

1,260

430

600

Dimensions

60 x 90

60 x 30

52 x 30

26 x 30

51 x 37

90 x 28

31 x 27

30 x 42

27 x 16

40 x 15

Reception

150

50

40

20

75

70

20

25

-

-

Rounds

144

30

40

12

72

-

12

-

-

-

Crescents

72

15

12

6

36

-

-

-

-

-

S ILVERCLOUD.COM/POINTRUSTON

MEETINGS & EVENTS

Classroom

196

60

60

24

-

-

-

-

-

-

U-Shape

66

40

34

18

-

-

-

-

-

-

Exhibit

25

10

10

5

-

-

-

-

-

-

Conference

-

-

-

12

-

-

-

-

14

18

Theatre

500

180

150

80

140

-

-

-

-

-

(L x W)

Classroom

80

24

24

16

-

-

-

-

-

-

U-Shape

48

14

12

9

-

-

-

-

-

-

Exhibit

15

6

6

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Conference

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

8

10

Theatre

100

36

36

12

30

-

-

-

-

-

(L x W)

Event Space

Sterling Ballroom

Sterling I, II, III

Onyx Room

Onyx East, West

Waterview Terrace

Sterling Foyer

Cobalt Room

Rooftop Terrace

Ruston Boardroom

Private Dining Room

Event Space

Sterling Ballroom

Sterling I, II, III

Onyx Room

Onyx East, West

Waterview Terrace

Sterling Foyer

Cobalt Room

Rooftop Terrace

Ruston Boardroom

Private Dining Room

E V EN T  CA PAC I T I E S

P H Y S I C A L  D I S T ANC E  CA PAC I T I E S



Northwest Flavors

Breakfast

Lunch

Dinner

Happy Hour

Weekend Brunch

In-Room Dining

Outdoor Seasonal Seating

S E R V I NG

R EG I ONA L ,  S E A SONA L ,  CONNEC T ED

Private Dining Room Available 

for up to 18 guests

*Reservations Required*

P R I V A T E  D I N I NG

Open Daily

Hours TBA

HOUR S

Happy Hour

Hours TBA

BA R

S ILVERCLOUD.COM/POINTRUSTON

Proudly introducing Copper & Salt Northwest Kitchen, featuring hand crafted

cocktails, locally sourced produce and fresh ingredients; our culinary team presents

artisan dishes that capture the spirit of our region. Enjoy an energetic atmosphere

and the highest quality dining experience in Tacoma.



OUR  F U L L  S E R V I C E  DA Y  S P A  W I L L  S PO I L  YOU  W I T H  NA TU RA L

BO TAN I C A L S ,  A ROMA TH E R A P Y  &  NOR THWE S T  I N S P I R E D

T R E A TMEN T S .

Massage

Facials

Nails

Body Treatments

Hand & Foot

Aromatherapy

Waxing

S E R V I C E S

Private Massage Rooms

Luxury Locker Rooms

Red Light Saunas

Relaxation Lounge

Waiting Area

AMEN I T I E S

TBA

HOUR S

Couples

Treatments

Group Packages

Wedding Parties

Specials Available

P A R T I E S

S ILVERCLOUD.COM/POINTRUSTON



Follow WA-16 E 

Take exit 3 for WA-163 N/Pearl St toward Ruston

Turn right onto N 51st St

At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit and stay on N 51st St

Turn right onto Grand Loop

The Hotel is on the right-hand side

F ROM  WA - 1 6  E A S T BOUND

Take I-705 North Exit, #133   

Follow I-705 north and take Schuster Parkway Exit

Follow Schuster Parkway and Ruston Way to Grand Loop

The Hotel is on the right-hand side

F ROM  I - 5  NOR TH BOUND  &  SOU TH BOUND

F ROM  5 0 9  SOU TH BOUND

Take Marine View Dr & WA-509 S to Schuster Pkwy

Take the Schuster Pkwy exit from I-705 N

Follow Schuster Parkway and Ruston Way to Grand Loop

The Hotel is on the right-hand side

S ILVERCLOUD.COM/POINTRUSTON

DIRECTIONS



All City Airport Car Service

253.302.7894 | allcityairportcarservice.com

Shuttle Express

425.891.7000 | shuttleexpress.com

GROU P  T R A V E L

Hours

Mon-Sat 5am to 1am

Sundays 6am to 12am

soundtransit.org

L I N K  L I G H T  R A I L

Guests may take the Light Rail from

SeaTac Airport to Tacoma Dome Station

located at East 25th Street. 

From there, guests may call a taxi or other

transportation services to arrive at Point

Ruston Village.

Smartphone Apps Uber & Lyft are rideshare

programs, that allow you to track your ride

via GPS & pay by phone

GEN E R A L  I N FO

Yellow Cab | 253.475.4205

Tacoma Airport Taxi | 253.666.6511

T A X I S

Hours

Mon-Sun 7:15am to 10:00pm

AMT RA K

Smartphone App LimeBike is a Bike &

Scooter sharing rental program

L I M E B I K E

S ILVERCLOUD.COM/POINTRUSTON

TRANSPORTATION



SILVER REWARDS

Earn 1 Point for Every Guestroom Rental Dollar

Spent (not including taxes)

A member is eligible to receive points for his/her

guestroom and up to four additional rooms 

 Additional rooms must include same dates of

stay as the member and the member must make

payment of all rooms

Silver Reward membership number must be

verified upon check-in

Points accrue at check-out

E A RN  PO I N T S

Enroll Online at silverrewards.com

Click on the "Sign Up Now" Button

Agree to Terms & Conditions

Complete Information

Click "Join the Silver Rewards Program"

HOW  TO  JO I N

P ROGRAM  B EN E F I T S

Complimentary Room Night | 2,000 Points

Complimentary Premium Room Night | 4,000 Points

Special Event Complimentary Room Night | 4,000 Points

Special Event Complimentary Premium Room Night | 6,000 Points

3,000 Alaska Airline Miles | 3,000 Points

Only Individuals are Eligible for Silver

Rewards Membership 

Points may be Earned Retroactively for a

stay up to 30 Days Prior to Enrollment

Wholesale Rates not Eligible for Points

PO L I C I E S

If you have enough Points at Check-In 

to Qualify for a Complimentary Room Night,

our Agents will Process your Reward Instantly! 

I N S T AN T  R EWARD S

CA SH  R EWARD S

$100 Cash Reward | 3,000 Points

$250 Cash Reward | 7,000 Points

$100 Amazon Gift Card | 3,000 Points 

$250 Amazon Gift Card | 7,000 Points 

$100 Charity Donation | 2,500 Points

S ILVERCLOUD.COM/POINTRUSTON



Per state mandate, face coverings are now required in all public spaces.

Social distancing signage has been placed in our lobbies, registration areas, elevators and other

common areas.

Clear shields have been installed at our registration desk as an additional precaution.

Our hotels currently use EPA approved hospital grade disinfecting cleaners.

High frequency cleaning and disinfecting procedures have been implemented in all public spaces

with special attention to high contact areas such as door handles, elevator buttons, restrooms, bell

carts, telephones, and lobby furnishings.

Notepads, pens, directories, books, and magazines have been removed from guestrooms and are

available upon request.

Extensive disinfecting procedures are used on all areas of the guestroom with special attention to

high contact areas such as door handles, light switches, remote controls, faucets, toilets and toilet

handles, telephones, ice buckets, coffee service equipment and cabinet pulls.

Our teams are supplied and trained with the proper use of personal protective equipment.

HEALTH & SAFETY

Our mission is to provide outstanding customer service above and beyond our guest’s

expectations. Silver Cloud Inns & Hotel’s motto, “Friendliness and Cleanliness,”

embodies the Company’s commitment to excellence and ongoing drive to create a

pleasant and enjoyable experience for each and every guest.

H EA L T H  &  S A F E T Y  P RO TOCO L S

Please join us in our efforts to enhance the safety of our public spaces by complying with local

regulations and wearing a face covering - which is required - whenever you're in public areas of the

hotel. We do appreciate your support and understanding. We remind you also to practice social

distancing, staying at least 6 feet or 2 meters from other guests and hotel associates.

S HA R ED  R E S PON S I B I L I T Y

M E S S AG E  F ROM  COR PORA T E
As always, our mission to provide friendliness and cleanliness across all of our hotels and restaurants

remains our top priority. With the rapidly evolving COVID19 pandemic, we are committed to providing

flexibility to your travel plans along with an update on what we are doing to ensure your health and

safety when staying in our hotels. All of our hotels are open and we look forward to welcoming you soon.

S ILVERCLOUD.COM



BRAND HOTELS
E V E R Y  LOCA T I ON  I S  A  DE S T I N A T I ON

1100  Broadway  |  206.325 .1400

B R O A D W A Y - S E A T T L E

F E A T U R I N G

J I M M Y ' S  O N  B R O A D W A Y  R E S T A U R A N T

1046  1s t  Ave  S  |  206.204 .9800

S T A D I U M - S E A T T L E

F E A T U R I N G

J I M M Y ' S  O N  F I R S T  R E S T A U R A N T

5036  25th  Ave  NE  |  206.526 .5200

U N I V E R S I T Y - S E A T T L E

F E A T U R I N G

A G 4 7  B A R  &  B I S T R O

14632  SE  Eas tgate  Way  |  425.957 .9100
E A S T G A T E  -  B E L L E V U E

F E A T U R I N G

N I N E  O  B A R  &  G R I L L

S ILVERCLOUD.COM  |  800.551 .7207



BRAND HOTELS

10621  NE  12th  St  |  425.637 .7000

D O W N T O W N  B E L L E V U E

2122  152nd  Ave  NE  |  425.746 .8200

R E D M O N D  C E N T E R

718  Front  St  |  425.423 .8600

M U K I L T E O  W A T E R F R O N T

2317  N  Ruston  Way  |  253.272 .1300

T A C O M A  W A T E R F R O N T

2426  NW  Vaughn  St  |  503.242 .2400

D O W N T O W N  P O R T L A N D

1150  Fa i rv iew  Ave  N  |  206.447 .9500

L A K E  U N I O N - S E A T T L E

E V E R Y  LOCA T I ON  I S  A  DE S T I N A T I ON

S ILVERCLOUD.COM  |  800.551 .7207


