

# SILVER CLOUD HOTEL TACOMA AT POINT RUSTON WATERFRONT

5125 GRAND LOOP | RUSTON, WA 98407

#### AMENITIES

Waterfront Views

194 Guestrooms & Suites

15,000+ Sq. Ft. Event Space

Rooftop Pool

Valet Parking

Wireless Internet

Fitness Center

**Business Solutions Services** 

#### SPA SERFIN

Full Service Day Spa

#### GUESTROOMS

Signature Silver Cloud Coffee

Signature Mattress

Aveda Bath Products

Compact Refrigerator

Secure Laptop Safe

65" Flat Screen Television

Dry Cleaning Services

Hair Dryer

#### COPPER & SALT

#### NORTHWEST KITCHEN

Restaurant & Bar

Waterfront Patio Seating

Private Dining Room

#### POLICIES

100% Nonsmoking

48 Hour Cancellation

Pet Free Hotel

Registered Guests 21+

SILVERCLOUD.COM/POINTRUSTON

## THE NEIGHBORHOOD

#### EXPERIENCE



Point Ruston Village
Grand Plaza
Farmer's Market
Bike Rentals
Ruston Spraypark
Seasonal Ice Rink
Summer Concert Series
Promenade Playground
Coffee Shoppe
Ice Creamery

#### EXPLORE



Waterwalk Trail
Commencement Bay
Point Defiance Park
Point Defiance Marina
Foss Waterway Seaport
Harbor Tours
Vashon Island Ferry
Wright Park
Northwest Trek
Dune Peninsula

#### EXCITE



Tacoma Dome
Zoo & Aquarium
Links Golf Course
Wine Tasting
Local Casino
Movie Theatre
Comedy Club
Bowling

#### ENRICH



Museum of Glass
Tacoma Art Museum
America's Car Museum
Children's Museum
Foss Waterway Seaport
University of Puget Sound
UW Tacoma
WA State History Museum

## MEETINGS & EVENTS



## MEETINGS & EVENTS



## MEETINGS & EVENTS

#### **EVENT CAPACITIES**

		(L×W)			•••	<b>:::</b> :::	••••	:Ü:		•
Event Space	Sq. Ft.	Dimensions	Reception	Rounds	Crescents	Theatre	Classroom	U-Shape	Exhibit	Conference
Sterling Ballroom	5,400	60 x 90	500	400	200	500	196	66	25	-
Sterling I, II, III	1,800	60 x 30	150	100	50	180	60	40	10	
Onyx Room	1,560	52 x 30	120	80	40	150	60	34	10	
Onyx East, West	780	26 x 30	60	40	20	80	24	18	5	12
Waterview Terrace	1,875	51 x 37	150	120	60	140				
Sterling Foyer	2,520	90 x 28	200							
Cobalt Room	825	31 x 27	60	40						
Rooftop Terrace	1,260	30 x 42	80							
Ruston Boardroom	430	27 x 16	-							14
Private Dining Room	600	40 x 15	-							18

#### PHYSICAL DISTANCE CAPACITIES

		(L x W)			•••	<b>::::::</b>	•• ••	:Ü:		•
Event Space	Sq. Ft.	Dimensions	Reception	Rounds	Crescents	Theatre	Classroom	U-Shape	Exhibit	Conference
Sterling Ballroom	5,400	60 x 90	150	144	72	100	80	48	15	-
Sterling I, II, III	1,800	60 x 30	50	30	15	36	24	14	6	
Onyx Room	1,560	52 x 30	40	40	12	36	24	12	6	
Onyx East, West	780	26 x 30	20	12	6	12	16	9		
Waterview Terrace	1,875	51 x 37	75	72	36	30				
Sterling Foyer	2,520	90 x 28	70							
Cobalt Room	825	31 x 27	20	12						
Rooftop Terrace	1,260	30 x 42	25							
Ruston Boardroom	430	27 x 16	-							8
Private Dining Room	600	40 x 15	-							10





Proudly introducing Copper & Salt Northwest Kitchen, featuring hand crafted cocktails, locally sourced produce and fresh ingredients; our culinary team presents artisan dishes that capture the spirit of our region. Enjoy an energetic atmosphere and the highest quality dining experience in Tacoma.

REGIONAL, SEASONAL, CONNECTED

#### SERVING

Northwest Flavors

Breakfast

Lunch

Dinner

Happy Hour

Weekend Brunch

In-Room Dining

Outdoor Seasonal Seating

#### HOURS

Open Daily

Hours TBA

#### BAR

Happy Hour

Hours TBA

#### PRIVATE DINING

Private Dining Room Available

for up to 18 guests

\*Reservations Required\*



## SPA (SEREIN

OUR FULL SERVICE DAY SPA WILL SPOIL YOU WITH NATURAL BOTANICALS, AROMATHERAPY & NORTHWEST INSPIRED TREATMENTS.

#### SERVICES

Massage

Facials

Nails

**Body Treatments** 

Hand & Foot

Aromatherapy

Waxing

#### PARTIES

Couples

Treatments

**Group Packages** 

Wedding Parties

9

Specials Available

#### HOURS

TBA

#### AMENITIES

Private Massage Rooms

Luxury Locker Rooms

Red Light Saunas

Relaxation Lounge

Waiting Area

## DIRECTIONS

#### FROM I-5 NORTHBOUND & SOUTHBOUND

Take I-705 North Exit, #133

Follow I-705 north and take Schuster Parkway Exit

Follow Schuster Parkway and Ruston Way to Grand Loop

The Hotel is on the right-hand side

#### FROM WA-16 EASTBOUND

Follow WA-16 E

Take exit 3 for WA-163 N/Pearl St toward Ruston

Turn right onto N 51st St

At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit and stay on N 51st St

Turn right onto Grand Loop

The Hotel is on the right-hand side

#### FROM 509 SOUTHBOUND

Take Marine View Dr & WA-509 S to Schuster Pkwy

Take the Schuster Pkwy exit from I-705 N

Follow Schuster Parkway and Ruston Way to Grand Loop

The Hotel is on the right-hand side

## TRANSPORTATION

#### GENERAL INFO

Smartphone Apps Uber & Lyft are rideshare programs, that allow you to track your ride via GPS & pay by phone

#### LIMEBIKE

Smartphone App LimeBike is a Bike & Scooter sharing rental program

#### TAXIS

Yellow Cab | 253.475.4205 Tacoma Airport Taxi | 253.666.6511

#### AMTRAK

Hours

Mon-Sun 7:15am to 10:00pm

#### GROUP TRAVEL

All City Airport Car Service 253.302.7894 | allcityairportcarservice.com Shuttle Express 425.891.7000 | shuttleexpress.com

#### LINK LIGHT RAIL

Hours
Mon-Sat 5am to 1am
Sundays 6am to 12am
soundtransit.org

Guests may take the Light Rail from
SeaTac Airport to Tacoma Dome Station
located at East 25th Street.
From there, guests may call a taxi or other
transportation services to arrive at Point
Ruston Village.

## SILVER REWARDS

#### HOW TO JOIN

Enroll Online at silverrewards.com

Click on the "Sign Up Now" Button

Agree to Terms & Conditions

Complete Information

Click "Join the Silver Rewards Program"

#### EARN POINTS

Earn 1 Point for Every Guestroom Rental Dollar Spent (not including taxes)

A member is eligible to receive points for his/her guestroom and up to four additional rooms

Additional rooms must include same dates of stay as the member and the member must make payment of all rooms

Silver Reward membership number must be verified upon check-in

Points accrue at check-out

#### POLICIES

Only Individuals are Eligible for Silver
Rewards Membership
Points may be Earned Retroactively for a
stay up to 30 Days Prior to Enrollment
Wholesale Rates not Eligible for Points

#### CASH REWARDS

\$100 Cash Reward | 3,000 Points \$250 Cash Reward | 7,000 Points \$100 Amazon Gift Card | 3,000 Points \$250 Amazon Gift Card | 7,000 Points \$100 Charity Donation | 2,500 Points

#### INSTANT REWARDS

If you have enough Points at Check-In to Qualify for a Complimentary Room Night, our Agents will Process your Reward Instantly!

#### PROGRAM BENEFITS

Complimentary Room Night | 2,000 Points

Complimentary Premium Room Night | 4,000 Points

Special Event Complimentary Room Night | 4,000 Points

Special Event Complimentary Premium Room Night | 6,000 Points

3,000 Alaska Airline Miles | 3,000 Points

### **HEALTH & SAFETY**



Our mission is to provide outstanding customer service above and beyond our guest's expectations. Silver Cloud Inns & Hotel's motto, "Friendliness and Cleanliness," embodies the Company's commitment to excellence and ongoing drive to create a pleasant and enjoyable experience for each and every guest.

#### MESSAGE FROM CORPORATE

As always, our mission to provide friendliness and cleanliness across all of our hotels and restaurants remains our top priority. With the rapidly evolving COVID19 pandemic, we are committed to providing flexibility to your travel plans along with an update on what we are doing to ensure your health and safety when staying in our hotels. All of our hotels are open and we look forward to welcoming you soon.

#### **HEALTH & SAFETY PROTOCOLS**

- Per state mandate, face coverings are now required in all public spaces.
- Social distancing signage has been placed in our lobbies, registration areas, elevators and other common areas.
- Clear shields have been installed at our registration desk as an additional precaution.
- Our hotels currently use EPA approved hospital grade disinfecting cleaners.
- High frequency cleaning and disinfecting procedures have been implemented in all public spaces
  with special attention to high contact areas such as door handles, elevator buttons, restrooms, bell
  carts, telephones, and lobby furnishings.
- Notepads, pens, directories, books, and magazines have been removed from guestrooms and are available upon request.
- Extensive disinfecting procedures are used on all areas of the guestroom with special attention to high contact areas such as door handles, light switches, remote controls, faucets, toilets and toilet handles, telephones, ice buckets, coffee service equipment and cabinet pulls.
- Our teams are supplied and trained with the proper use of personal protective equipment.

#### SHARED RESPONSIBILITY

Please join us in our efforts to enhance the safety of our public spaces by complying with local regulations and wearing a face covering - which is required - whenever you're in public areas of the hotel. We do appreciate your support and understanding. We remind you also to practice social distancing, staying at least 6 feet or 2 meters from other guests and hotel associates.

## **BRAND HOTELS**

EVERY LOCATION IS A DESTINATION









## **BRAND HOTELS**

EVERY LOCATION IS A DESTINATION



LAKE UNION-SEATTLE

1150 Fairview Ave N | 206.447.9500



DOWNTOWN BELLEVUE 10621 NE 12th St | 425.637.7000



REDMOND CENTER 2122 152nd Ave NE | 425.746.8200



MUKILTEO WATERFRONT 718 Front St | 425.423.8600



TACOMA WATERFRONT 2317 N Ruston Way | 253.272.1300



DOWNTOWN PORTLAND 2426 NW Vaughn St | 503.242.2400